RESULTATLISTE

Side:

1afl

VDM

19/10/2013 - 19/10/2013

2

LIS
RIDE
FrRRLINC

LC-B %

Klasse: 2C

Antal plac.: 2 Bane: 1
Dotering:

Dommere: C: Kathrine Lynge Iversen

Max: 100
60%: 60

Stv.
. Rytter / Hest

Points

I alt

Y%

Plac

Tabita Laigaard (NF)
SUPREME CC
V /Brun/ 1980/ / / Tabita Laigaard /

Point
1 Plac

69,200

69,20

69,200

49

Nanna Langgaard (NF)
VOGNMANDGARDENS BENTL

HI/ sort /2009 / KANTIJE'S VALENTIIN /
ZWAVO’S SUPRISE / / Stutteri
Vognmandsgarden

Point
1 Plac

68,100

68,10

68,100

31

Sarah Trankjer (NF)
GLENWOOD MARYLIN
H/ /1980 /LIl Mpllegard Nero / Marlino / /

Point
Plac

65,400

65,40

65,400

Anne Van Der Molen (NF)
BOGELYS JASMIN

HO / brun / 2006 / ORCHID'S PRIDE /
POLSBURY POPOV / / Henning Hajbak
Jonasen

Point
1 Plac

64,600

64,60

64,600

29

Anja Broberg (NF)
LUNDEMARKSGAARDS VILD

H/ /1980 / Stegstedgaards Figaro / Mister
Malthe / /

Point
Plac

63,300

63,30

63,300

37

Mette Jacobsen (NF)
SKOUS MOLLY
H//1980////

Point
1 Plac

62,500

62,50

62,500




